
NE/ 62452	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BLUE MARLING PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2004		<u>10/10/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 62452	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BLUE MARLING PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	317.60	BC840	2,058.00
BC200	945.00	CB44L	2,268.70
BC470	1,591.60	BC140	2,498.20
BC101	1,668.00	BC100	3,519.60
BC170	1,763.60		
CB54L	1,893.60		

NE/ 62452	/CS0	Step: 1/1
BLUE MARLING PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2000-2004		<u>10/10/2012</u>

UR50	317.60	317.60
BC200	627.40	945.00
BC470	646.60	1,591.60
BC101	76.40	1,668.00
BC170	95.60	1,763.60
CB54L	130.00	1,893.60
BC840	164.40	2,058.00
CB44L	210.70	2,268.70
BC140	229.50	2,498.20
BC100	1,021.40	3,519.60